Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FLF3215T-R47N - FIXED IND 470NH 2.8A 21 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK CorporationTDK Corporation
FLF3215T-R47NFLF3215T-R47N

ref.
Test
frequency L,Q
(MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC
resistance
(Ω)±20%
Rated current∗(mA)max.
Part No.Based on
inductance change
Based on
temperature rise
0.47 ±30% 30 1 200 0.021 2800 2800 FLF3215T-R47N
1 ±30% 30 1 100 0.03 2000 2350 FLF3215T-1R0N
2.2 ±20% 20 1 60 0.05 1400 1800 FLF3215T-2R2M
4.7 ±20% 20 1 40 0.09 1000 1360 FLF3215T-4R7M
10 ±20% 25 1 25 0.20 700 900 FLF3215T-100M
22 ±20% 30 1 14 0.45 450 600 FLF3215T-220M
47 ±20% 35 1 9 0.90 280 430 FLF3215T-470M
100 ±20% 40 1 6 2.00 200 280 FLF3215T-101M
3.2±0.2 2.5±0.2
1.
55
±0